Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox-Ubergangswinkel 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 2314.2

Artikel 436 971

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Innengewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

e33d6fba503f0feale677b463921ab6ab4bd6450

Rp
Z1
z2
L1
L2

15
Yo
24 mm
11 mm
46 mm
26 mm
77,49
82,88 cm®

Stahl nichtrostend
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